IDA STATE UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

FLORIDA STATE WOMEN’'S GOLF
CONTACT: Chuck Walsh (850) 644-1077
DATED: March 28. 2004

QUINNEY MATCHES CAREER-HIGH FINISH WITH THIRD PLACE FINISH:; SEMINOLES FINISH NINTH AT LIZ
MURPHEY COLLEGIATE WOMEN’S GOLF CLASSIC

ATHENS, Ga. ~ Florida State University senior Katie Quinney finished in third place in the individual standings and the Seminole
women’s golf team finished in ninth place in the team standings as competition at the Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic came to a close at the
University of Georgia Golf Course. Quinney tied her career best finish and the Seminoles gained their fifth top-10 finish in seven events this
year.

Fifth-ranked Georgia rallied from a six-stroke deficit entering the final round to win the event. using a three-under par 285 to defeat
No. 6 Ohio State by 11 strokes. 865 to 876. The Lady Bulldogs™ one over par 863 total set a par 72 Liz Murphey Classic record. Duke’s
Brittany Lang won the individual championship with a nine-under par 207.

Quinney completed her masterpiece as she carded a two-under par 70 in the third round to finish with a 211 total. She tied her
career-best finish during her three-year Seminole career with her finish in the prestigious Liz Murphey. Quinney also finished third at the
University of Alabama Invitational during the fall of 2003. Her single-round score of 70 tied her carcer best score for a single round while
her 211 total for the three-round event also marked a career best.

Sophomore Caroline Larsson (Danderyd. Sweden) and senior Alison Curdt (St. Louis, Mo.) also enjoyed their best days of the year
in Sunday’s final round. Larsson carded an even-par 72 and finished with a 223 total. Curdt also carded an even par 72 and finished with a
231 three-day total.

Freshman Jaclyn Burch (Wildwood, Mo.) carded a 78 while junior Tyler Johnson (Ponte Vedre Beach. Fla.) closed the event with
an 80.

Florida State is out to defend its team title at the Ryder/Florida Championship April 2-4 at Don Shula’s Golf Resort in Miami
Lakes, Fla. The Seminoles have won the event each of the last two years.

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic/March 26-28, 2004
University of Georgia Golf Course/Par 72 (Final Florida State Results)

9/18 Florida State 305 302 292 899
3 Katie Quinney 70 71 70 211
T20 Caroline Larsson 75 76 72 223
T55 Alison Curdt 81 78 72 231
T71 Jaclyn Burch 79 77 78 234
T86 Tyler Johnson 82 80 80 242

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic/March 26-28, 2004
University of Georgia Golf Course/Par 72 (Final Team Results)

I Georgia 865 0. Wake Forest 901
2. Chio State 876 il South Carolina 916
3. Puke 877 12. Arkansas 919
4. Oklahoma State 882 13, Mississippi 920
5. Aubumn 884 i4. Mississippi State 926
6. Tennessee 892 I5. East Carolina 927
7. Michigan State 896 16. Kent State 929

Furman 896 17. Alabama 935
9. Florida State 899 8. Kentucky 955

—WwWWw seminoles com--
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H3/28/84 15:53:14

FINAIL RESULTS
* ividual
Fin. Top 20 Teams

1 Georgia, U. of

2 Ohio State Univ.

3 Duke University

4 Oklahoma State Univ.
5 Auburn University
6 Tennessee, U. of

7 Michigan State U.

Furman University

9 Florida State Univ.
10 Wake Forest Univ.
11 South Carolina,

12 Arkansas, U. of

13 Migsissippi, U. of
14 Miggissippi St. U.
15 East Carolina Univ.
16 Kent State

17 Alabama, U. of

18 Kentucky, U. of

Wodn W N ks

11

13
14

18

20

Top 20 Players
Brittany Lang
Allison Martin
Katie Quinney
Sarah Johngton
Lindsay Knowlton
Nicole Hage

Anna Grzebien
Whitney Wade
Kristen White
Ann Marie Kersten
Allison Hanna
Allison Fouch
Leah Hart

Violeta Retamoza
Mallorie Underwood
Amanda McCurdy
Aghley Knoll
Gabby Wedding
Candy Herrera
Caroline Larsson
Jenny Suh

Lisa Tyler
Deborah Means
Leigh Anne Hardin
Kelly Froelich
Annie Thurman
*Natalia Nicholls

U of

Georgia SID -> Rob Wilson

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
U. of Georgia G.C.
Dates: 03/26 - 03/28

Par: 72

Yardage: 6014

Scores

292 288 285

291 283 302

292 291 254

300 289 293

283 295 296

304 301 287

297 297 302

310 2893 283

305 302 292

302 306 293

311 312 293

306 310 303

305 316 299

305 314 307

301 310 316

315 311 303

318 302 315

322 315 318
School Scores
Duke 66 73
Georgia 72 69
Florida St 70 71
Furman 76 67
Ohioc State 69 70
Auburn 68 74
Duke 71 74
Georgia 72 72
Ohio State 74 68
Mich. St. 70 76
Ohio State 74 71
Mich. St. 70 75
Auburn 74 74
Tennessee 75 76
Okla. St. 74 72
Arkangas 74 76
Okla. BL. 74 74
¥ent State 73 78
Okla. St. 75 70
Florida St 75 76
Furman 73 78
Georgia 72 79
Wk. Forest 72 75
Duke 76 74
Georgia 76 75
Okla. Et. 77 75
Georgia 77 72

Athens,
(Today:03-28-2004)

865
876
877
882
884
892
896
896
899
901
916
919
920
926
927
929
935
955

COLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

COPYRIGHT (C)

GA

207
210
211
213
213
214
215
216
218
218
219
219
220
221
221
221
221
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223

2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
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H3/28/84 15:53:32 ET

FINAL RESULTS

Fin.

SOUid WNE

Georgia SID

~> Rob Wilson

U. of Georgia G.C.
Dates: 03/26 - 03/28

School

Georgia, U. of
Ohio State Univ.
Duke University

Oklahoma State Univ.

Auburn Universit
Tennessee, U. of

Michigan State U.

Furman Universit

Florida State Univ.
Wake Forest Univ.

South Carolina,
Arkansas, U. of
Migssisgippi, U.
Mississippi St.

East Carolina Univ.

Kent State
Alabama, U. of
Kentucky, U. of

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

Atheng,
(Today:03-28-2004)

Par: 72
Yardage: 6014
Scores
292 288 285
291 283 302
292 291 294
300 283 293
v 293 295 296
304 301 287
297 297 302
vy 310 293 293
305 302 282
302 308 293
U of 311 312 293
306 310 303
of 305 316 299
U. 305 314 307
301 310 316
315 311 303
318 302 31k
322 315 318

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats,

Scores,

865
876
877
882
884
892
856
896
899
901
916
919
520

- 926

927
929
935
955

SCORING SYSTEM

and More:

GA

+1
+12
+13
+18
+20
+28
+32
+32
+35
+37
+52
+55
+56
+62
+63
+65
+71
+91

www .GOLFSTAT.COM
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FINAL RESULTS

L

6
7
8
9

11

18

20

28

31

Name
Brittany Lang

Allison Martin
Katie Quinney

Sarah Johnston
Lindsay Knowlton

Nicole Hage
Anna Grzebien
Whitney Wade

Kristen White
Ann Marie Kersten

Allison Hanna
Allison Fouch

Leah Hart

Violeta Retamoza
Mallorie Underwood
Amanda McCurdy
Ashley Knoll

Gabby Wedding
Candy Herrera

Caroline Larsgsson
Jenny Suh

Lisa Tyler
Deborah Means
Leigh Anne Hardin
Kelly Froelich
Annie Thurman

*Nabtalia Nicholls

Golda Johansson
Chrigtine Hallstrom
Jackie Beers

Adrienne White
Kingsley Barrett
Jessica Shepley
Maria Martinez

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

Dates:

Georgia SID -> Rob Wilson

Par:
- Yardage:

School
Duke

Georgia
Florida st

Furman
Ohio State

Auburn
Duke
Georgia

Ohio State
Mich. St.

Ohio State
Mich. St.

Auburn

Tennessee
Okla. St.
Arkansas
Okla. St.

Kent State
QOkla. St.

Florida St
Furman
Georgia
Wik. Forest
Duke
Georgia
Okla. St.
Georgia

Tennessee

Wk. Forest
Georgia

Ole Miss
Auburn
Tennegsee
Auburn

Athensg,
(Today:03-28-2004)

72
6014

Scores
66

72
70

76
69

68
71
72

74
70

74
70

74

75
74
74
74

73
75

75
73
72
72
76
76
77
77

76
73
77

78
76
75
75

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
U. of Georgia G.C.
03/26 ~ 03/28

73
69
71

67
70

74
74
72

68
76

71
75

74

76
72
76
74

78
70

76
78
79
75
74
75
75
72

75
79
72

78
74
77
73

GA

68
69
70

70
74

72
70
72

76
72

74
74

72

70
75
71
73

71
77

72
72
72
76
73
72

=5
LR s

74
73
75
69
75

73
77

207

210

211

213
213

214
2156
216

218
218

219
219

220

221
221
221
221

222
222

223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223

224
224

224

225
225
225
225

PAGE 883

+2
+2

+3
+3

+4

+5
+5
+5
+5

+6
+6

+7

+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7

+85
+58
+8

+9
+9
+9
+G
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B3/28/84 15:53:59 ET Georgia SID

FINAL RESULTS Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
U. of Georgia G.C. Athens, GA

Dates: 03/26 - 03/28 (Today:03-28-2004)

Par: 72
Yardage: 6014
Fin. Name School Scores

35 Martina Gillen Kent State 79 75 72 226 +10
Megan George Alabama 75 74 77 226 +10
Karin Sjodin Okla. St. 79 73 74 226 410
Courtney Mahon Arkansas 74 76 76 226 +10
*Megan Miller S Carolina 77 76 73 226 +10

40 Jenna Pearson S Carolina 78 73 76 227 +11
Allyson Harvie Ohio State 74 75 78 227 +11
Mary Jan Fernandez Tennessee 83 73 71 227 +11

43 Nikki Hadd Ole Miss 81 71 76 228 +12
Jessica Krasny E Carolina 76 72 80 228 +12
Jessica Castle Wk. Forest 77 78 73 228  +12

46 Adrienne Gautreaux S Carolina 78 82 69 229 +13
Amanda Going Wk. Forest 80 76 73 229 413
*Sarah Kate Cousart OCle Miss 77 81 71 229 +13
*Jesggica Lovell Auburn 78 76 75 229 413
*Teagha Ash Tennessee 76 75 78 229 +13
Darby Sligh Alabama 79 74 77 230 +14
Exica Battle S Carolina 77 81 72 230 +14

Amy Middleton Alabama 79 75 76 230 +14
Holly Cantwell Tennessee 78 78 74 230 +14

55 Beth Irwin Miss. St. 77 79 75 231 +15
Stephanie Godare Miss. St. 77 78 76 231  +15
Alison Curdt Florida St 81 78 72 231 +15
Monique Gesualdi Fuarman 83 72 76 231 +15
Sarah Martin Mich. St. 79 72 80 231 +15
Jennifer Head Auburn 76 77 78 231  +15

61 Adrienne Millican E Carolina 75 78 79 232  +16
Dayna Burleigh Mich. st. 80 74 78 232 +16
Margaret Mitchell E Carolina 73 80 79 232  +16

N. Aazam-Zanganeh Duke 79 70 83 232 +16
Heather Rose Mich. st. 78 76 78 232 +1e6
Amanda Mathis Migs. St. 73 81 7 232 116
*Jennifer Karr Okla. St. 76 78 78 232 %16

68 Jade Polonich Ole Miss 72 87 T4 233 +17
Connor Atkingon Furman 81 77 75 233 417
Marci Robinson S Carolina 78 78 77 233 +17

71 Ashley Hoagland Wk. Forest 82 77 75 234 +18
Jaclyn Burch Florida St 79 77 78 234 +18
Theresa Paik Furman R0 77 77 234 +18
Katie Davidson Ole Miss 74 20 80 234 418

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
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FINAL RESULTS

78

80

82
- 83
84

86

91

52

94

96
97

Name

Gena Johuson
Janet Dyer
Brittany Adams

Eva Gessner
Heidi Helliesen

Sarah Trew
Tiffany Catafygiotu

Becky Wood
Ashleigh Korzack

Emily Culbertson
*Margaret Simons

Ali Kicklighter
Tyler Johnson

Erin Faulkner

Katie Williams
Ashley Lecnard
Melissa Murray

Carina Sorensen
Marissa Muir

Caitlin Cully
Mandy Tedder

*Amanda Holzen

Lisha Beyer

beorgia SID

~> Rob Wilson

03/26 - 03/28

Pazxr:
Yardage:

School
Arkansas
Migs. St.
Ohio State

Kentucky
E Carolina

Arkansas
S Carolina

Kent State
Miss. St.

Kentucky
Wk. Forest

Kentucky
Florida St

Kentucky
Kent State
E Carolina
Arkansas

Alabama
Kentucky

Kent State
Alabama

Kent. State

Ole Miss

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
U. of Georgia G.C.

Dates: (Today:03~-28-2004)

Athens,
72
6014

Scores
79 80
78 78
g3 74
79 78
77 80
79 78
81 80
82 78
83 79
83 78
78 80
79 82
82 80
81 78
81 80
84 80
80 82
85 79
a0 81
g6 87
90 79
88 90
86 89

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfgtat

COPYRIGHT ()

Check out Stats, Scores, and More:

GA

76
79
78

79
79

80
76

78
78
80
81
80
84
82
79
82

85
78

81
85

83

87

235
235
235

236
236

237
237

239
240

241
241

242
242

243
243
243
244

249
249

254
254

261

262

2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

www.GOLFETAT ., COM
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+19
+19
+19

+20
+20

+21
+21

+23
+24

+25
+25

+26
+26

+27
+27
+27
+28

+33
+33

+38
+38

+45

+46
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FINAL RESULTS

e

M HH

=4

HHaAaAA

HHH
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beorgia SID

U. of Georgia G.C.
03/26 - 03/28

Dates:

School

Georgia, U. of
Allison Martin
Whitney Wade
Lisa Tyler
Kelly Froelich
Jackie Beers

Ohio State Univ.
Lindsay Knowlton
Kristen White
Allison Hanna
Allyson Harvie
Brittany Adams

Duke Univergity
Brittany Lang
Anna Grzebien
Leigh Anne Hardin
N. Aazam-Zanganeh

Oklahoma State Univ.

Mallorie Underwood
Ashley Knoll

Candy Herrera
Annie Thurman
Karin Sijodin

Auburn University
Nicole Hage
Leah Hart
Kingsley Barrett
Maria Martinez ‘
Jennifer Head

Tennegsee, U. of
Vicleta Retamoza
Golda Johansson
Jessica Shepley
Mary Jan Fernandez
Holly Cantwell

Michigan State U,
Ann Marie Kersten
Allison Fouch
Sarah Martin
Dayna Burleigh
Heather Rose

GOLFSTAT COLLEGTATE SCORING

Par: 72
Yardage: 6014
Scores
292 288 285
72 69 69
72 72 72
72 79 72
76 75 72
77 72 75
291 283 302
69 70 74
74 68 76
74 71 74
74 75 78
83 74 78
292 291 294
" 66 73 68
71 74 70
76 74 73
79 70 83
300 289 283
74 72 75
74 74 73
75 70 77
77 75 71
79 73 74
293 295 296
©8 74 72
74 74 72
76 74 75
75 73 77
76 77 78
304 2301 287
75 76 70
76 75 73
75 77 73
83 73 71
78 78 74
297 287 302
70 76 72
70 75 74
79 72 80
80 74 78
78 76 78

~> Rob Wilson

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

Athens,

(Today:03-28-2004)

865
210
216
223
223
224

876
213
218
219
227
235

877
207
215
223
232

882
221
221
222
223
226

884
214
220
225
225
231

892
221
224
225
227
230

896
218
213
231
232
2432

SYSTEM

Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfgtat

COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfsrtat

GAa
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FINAL RESULTS

Fin.

A

Ll B

B

=l e =R BB Mg

P g -

20
55
68
71

Liz Murphey Collegiate (Classic

Georgia 51D

U. of Georgia G.C.
Dateg: 03/26 - (03/28

School

Furman University

Sarah Johnston
Jenny Suh
Monique Gesualdi
Connor Atkinson
Theresa Paik

Florida State Univ.

Katie Quinney
Caroline Larsson
Alison Curdt
Jaclyn Burch
Tyler Johnson

Wake Forest Univ.

Deborah Means
Chrigtine Hallstrom
Jesgica Castle
Amanda Goins

Ashley Hoagland

South Carolina, U of

Jenna Pearson
Adrienne Gautreaux
Erica Battle

Marci Robinson
Tiffany Catafygiotu

Arkansasg, U. of

Amanda McCurdy
Courtney Mahon
Gena Johnson
Sarah Trew
Melissa Murray

Miggissippi, U. of

aAdrienne White
Nikki Hada
Jade Polonich
Katie Davidson
Lisha Bevyer

Mississippi St. U.

Beth Irwin
Stephanie Godare
Amanda Mathis
Janet Dyer
Aghleigh Korzack

~>  Rob Wilson

Athens,

(Today:03-28-2004)

Par: 72
Yardage: 6014
Scores
310 283 293
76 67 70
73 78 72
83 72 76
81 77 75
80 77 77
305 302 292
70 7L 70
75 76 72
81 78 72
79 77 78
82 80 80
302 306 293
72 75 76
73 79 72
77 78 73
80 76 73
82 77 75
311 312 293
78 73 76
78 82 69
77 81 72
78 78 77
81 80 76
306 310 303
74 76 71
74 76 76
79 80 76
79 78 80
80 82 82
305 316 289
78 78 69
81 71 76
72 87 74
74 80 80
86 89 87
305 314 307
77 79 75
77 78 76
73 81 78
78 78 79
83 7G 78

896
213
223
231
233
234

899
211
223
231

GA

234

242

801
223
224
228
229
234

916
227
229
230
233
237

918
221
226
235
237
244

920
<Zb
228
233
234
262

926
231
231
232
235
240

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
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H3/28/84 15:55:82 ET

FINAL RESULTS

Fin.

HH A

HH s

HHHAHH

R R

Fin.

kg ed el e e g

20
35
46
46
46
&1
84
56

15
43
61
61
78
88

16
i8
35

88
94

17

35 .

51
51
82
94

18
78
84
86
88
92

Georgia SID ~> Rob Wilsom

U. of Georgia G.C.
Dates: 03/26 - 03/28

School

East Carolina Univ,

Jessica Krasny
Adrienne Millican
Margaret Mitchell
Heidi Helliesen
Ashley Leonard

Kent State

Gabby Wedding
Martina Gillen
Becky Wood

Katie Williams
Caitlin Cully

Alagbama, U. of

Megan George
Darby Sligh
Amy Middleton
Carina Sorensen
Mandy Tedder

Kentucky, U. of

Eva Gessner
Emily Culbertsgson
Ali Kicklighter
Erin Faulkner
Marigsa Muir

Individuals

Natalia Nichollsg
Megan Miller
Sarah Kate Cousart
Jessica Lovell
Teesha Ash
Jennifer Karr .
Margaret Simons
Amanda Holzen

Par:
- Yardage:

Score

301
76
75
73
77
84

315
73
79
82
81
86

318
75
79
79
85
90

322
79
83
79
81
90

School

Georgia

S Caroclina
Ole Miss
Auburn
Tennesseec
Okla. Bt.
Wk. Foresgt
Kent State

6
s

310
72
78
80
80
80

311
78
75
78
80
87

302
74
74
75
79
79

315
78
78
82
78
81

Liz Muxrphey Collegiate Classic

Athens, GA
(Today:03-28-2004)

72
014
316 927
80 228
79 232
79 232
79 236
79 243
303 929
71 222
72 226
79 239
82 243
81 254
315 935
77 226
77 230
76 230
85 249
85 254
318 955
79 236
80 241
81 242
84 243
78 249
Scores
77 72 74 223
77 76 73 226
77 81 T1 229
78 76 75 229
76 75 78 228
76 78 7 232
78 80 B3 241
88 90 83, 261

GOLFSTAT COLLEGTATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More:

www .GOLFSTAT . COM
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FINAL RESULTS

Women's Golf-Liz Murphey Results-Georgia Wins

March 28, 2004

ACADEMICS Recap
MULTIMEDIA
Ui g e FINAL RESULTS Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
E;}:?AQUTE‘E& U. of Georgila G.C. Athens, GA
Dates: (3/26 - 03/28 (Today:03-28-2004)
Par: 7z
Yardage: 6014
Fin. School Scores
1 Georgia, U. of 282 288 285 865 +1
2 Ohio State Univ. 291 283 302 876 +12
3 Duke University 292 877 +13
4 Oklahoma State Univ. 300 882 +18
5 Auburn University 293 884 +20
6 Tennessee, U. of 304 592 +28
7 Michigan State U. 297 896 +32
Furman University 31 896 +32
9 Florida State Univ. 305 899 +35
10 Wake Forest Univ. 302 901 +37
11 South Carocolina, U of 311 916 +52
12 U. of 306 919 +55
13 305 528 +56
3 305 526 G
301 927 +63
s
SEARCH
Send this Page
ty 2 Eriend Check out Stat: re: wiww . GOLFSTAT. COM

http://georgiadogs.ocsn.com/sports/w-golf/stats/032804aaa.html 3/28/2004



- FINAL RESULTS :: Women's Golf-Liz Murphey Results-Georgia Wins

73 559 &9 210
70 71 70 211
74 &7 70
59 70 74
58 74 7@ 214
y 74 70 215
o 72 72 72 216
email account

Ly 9 Kristen White Chic State 74 68 14 218
Ann Marie Kersten Mich. St. 70 76 72 218
11 Allison Hanna Chio State 74 71 74 219
Allison Fouc Mich. 8t 70 75 74 219
13 Leah Hart Auburn 74 74 72 220
14 Violeta Retamoza Tennessee 75 76 70 221
Mallorie Underwood Okla. St. 74 72 7S 221
Amanda McCurdy Arkansas 74 76 71 221
Ashley Knoll Okla. St. 74 74 73 221
18 Gabby Wedding Kent State e 78 71 222
Candy Herrera Okla. St. 75 70 77 222
20 Caroline Larsson Florida St 75 76 72 223
Jerny Suh Furman &l 78 72 223
Li Georgia 72 79 72 223
Deborah Means Wk. Forest 72 75 76 223
Leigh Anne Hardin buke 76 74 73 223
E Fro Georgia 76 75 72 223
Annie Thurman Ckla. St. 77 75 71 223
*Natalia Nicholls Georgia 7 % 74 223
28 Golda Johansson Tennessee 76 5 73 224
Christine Hallstrom Wk. Forest 73 79 72 224
i/ 8 S Georgia 77 72 75 224

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

COPYRIGHT ({(C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: wWw . GOLFSTAT.COM

FINAL RESULTS Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

* Individual U. of Georgia G.C. Athens, GA

Dates: 03/26 4 (T y:03-28-2004

Do s

http://georgiadogs.ocsn.com/sports/w-golf/stats/032804aaa.html
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Jessica E
Jessica Wk
46 Adrienne Gautreaux s
Amanda Goins Wk
*Sarah Kate Cousart Cle
*Jegsica Lovell Aubu
*Teesha &sh Ten
51 S1i
Bat
ddl
Ca
55 Beth Irwin Miss. St.
Stephanie Godare Miss. St.
Alison Curdt Florida St
Monique Gesualdi Furman
Sarah Martin Mich. $t.
Jennifer Head Auburn
ol Adrienne Millican E Caroclina
Dayna Burleigh Mich. St.
Margaret Mitchell E Carolina
N. Aazam~Zanganeh Duke
Heather Rose Mich. St.
Amanda Mathis Miss. St.
*Jennifer Karr Okla. St.

- FINAL RESULTS :: Women's Golf-Liz Murphey Results-Georgia Wins

76 72 80
77 75 73
78 82 69
86 76 73
77 8l 71
78 76 75
76 75 78

74 74 77
77 81 72
79 75 76
78 78 74
77 74 75
77 78 76
g1 78 72
23 72 76
79 72 80
76 77 78
75 78 79
80 74 78
73 80 7%
79 70 83
73 76 78
73 81 78
76 78 78

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
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Fin. Name
68 Jade Polonich

Connor Atkinson

Marci Robinson

71 Ashley Hoagland
Jaclyn Burch
Theresa Pailk
Katie Davidson

&L BECKY Wood

Stats,

(Cy 2001,

Scores, and More:
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

GA

Athens,

Page 3 of 8
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(Today:03-28-2004)

Dates: 03/26 - 03/28

Par: 72

Yardage: 6014
School Scores
Ole Miss 72 87 74
Furman 81 77 75
S Carclina 78 78 77
Wk. Forest 32 7 75
Florida St 79 7 78
Furman 80 77 77
Cle Miss 74 g0 80

http://georgiadogs.ocsn.com/sports/w-golt/stats/032804aaa. html
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- FINAL RESULTS :: Women's Golf-Liz Murphey Results-Georgia Wins
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(Today:03-28-2004)

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
U. of Georgia G.C. Athens,
Dates: (03/26 - 03/28
Par: 72
Yardage: €014

Top 20 Teams Scores

Georgia, U. of 288 288 865
Chio State Univ. 283 302 876
Duke University 2 291 2984 877
Oklahoma State Univ. 300 289 293 882
Auburn University 293 295 296 884
Tennessee, U. of 304 301 287 892
Michigan State U. 287 287 302 886
Furman University 310 293 293 896
Florida State Univ. 305 302 292 899
Wake Forest Univ. 302 306 293 501
South Carolina, U of 311 312 293 916
Arkansas, U. of 306 31c¢ 303 91
Mississippi, U. of 305 316 299 920
Mississippi St. U. 305 314 307 926
FEast Carclina Univ. 301 310 316 927
Kent State 315 311 303 929
Alabama, U. of 318 302 315 935
Kentucky, U. of 322 315 318 955
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72 79 72
72 75 76
76 74 73
76 75 72
77 75
77 72

FINAL RESULTS Liz Murphey Ccllegiate
U. of Georgia G.C.
Dates: 03/26 - 03/28
Par:
Yardage: 6014

Fin. School Scores
1 Georgia, U. of 292 288 285 865
2 1i : 72 69 69 210
8 72 72 72 216
T 20 72 79 72 223
T 20 76 75 72 223
T 28 77 72 75 224
2 Chio State Univ. 291 283 302 376
T 4 Lindsay Knowlton 69 70 74 213
T 9 Kristen White 74 68 76 218
T 11 Allison Hanna 74 71 74 219
T 40 Allyson Harvie 74 75 78 227
T 75 Brittany Adams 83 74 78 235
3 Duke University 292 291 294 877
1 Brittany Lang 66 73 68 207
7 Anna Grzebien 71 74 70 215
T 20 Leigh Anne Hardin 76 74 73 223
T 61 N. ARazam~Zanganeh 79 70 83 232
4 Oklahoma State Univ. 300 289 293 882
T 14 Mallorie Underwood 74 72 75 221
T 14 Ashley Knoll 74 74 73 221
T 18 Candy Herrera 75 70 77 222
T 20 Annie Thurman 77 75 1 223
T 35 Karin Sjodin 79 73 74 226
5 University 293 295 296
8 68 74 72
13 74 74 72
1 76 74 75
75 73 7
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~ FINAL RESULTS :: Women's Golf-Liz Murphey Results-Georgia Wins Page 6 of 8

Fin Scores
T 7 2%7 297 302
T 9 70 76 72
T o1l 76 75 74 9
T 79 12 80 1
T 80 74 78 32
T 78 76 78 z
T 7 310 283 293 886
T 4 76 &7 76 213
T 20 Jenny Suh 73 78 72 223
T 55 Monigue Gesualdi 83 72 76 231
T 68 Connor Atkinson 81 77 75 233
T 71 Theresa Paik 80 77 77 234
G Flerida State Univ. 305 302 292 899
3 Katie Quinney 7 71 70 211
T 20 Caroline Larsson 7 76 72 223
T 55 Alison Curdt 81 78 72 231
T 71 Jaclyn Burch 79 77 78 234
T 86 Tyler Johnson 82 80 80 242
10 Wake Forest Univ. 302 306 293 901
T 20 Deborah Means 72 75 76 223
T 28 Christine Hallstrom 73 79 72 224
T 43 Jessica Castle 77 78 73 228
T 46 Amanda Goins 80 76 73 229
T 71 Ashley Hoagland 82 77 75 234
1 South Carolina, U of 311 212 293 916
T 40 Jenna Pearson 78 73 76 227
T 46 Adrienne Gautreaux 78 82 69 229
T 51 Erica Battle 77 81 72 230
T 68 Marci Robinson 78 7 77 233
T 80 Tiffany Catafygiotu g1 80 76 237
12 Arkansas, U, of 306 310 303 919
T 14 Amanda McCurdy 74 76 71 221
T 35 Courtney Mahon 74 76 76 226
T 75 Gena Johnson 79 80 76 235
T 80 Sar Trew 79 78 80 237
91 Melissa Murray 80 82 82 244
GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCCORING 3YSTEM
beveloped by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www . GOLFSTAT. COM
FINAL RESULTS Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
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T 43 g1 71 e 228
T €8 7z 87 74 233
T 71 74 20 80 234

a7 86 89 87 262

http://georgiadogs.ocsn.com/sports/w-golt/stats/032804aaa. html 3/28/2004
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310 316 327

T 76 72 B0 228
T 75 78 74 232
T 61 73 50 75 232
T 78 77 890 74 235
T 88 84 80 74 243
16 Kern 3315 311 3203 929

T 18 Ga 73 78 71 222
T 25 Ma 74 75 72 226
87 Be 82 78 79 2389

T 88 Ka 81 80 82 243
T 94 Ca 86 87 21 254
17 Alabama, U. of 318 302 315 935

T 35 Megan George 75 74 77 226
T 51 Darby Sligh 79 74 77 236
T 51 Amy Middleton 75 75 76 230
T 92 Carina Sorensen 85 79 a5 249
T 94 Mandy Tedder 90 79 85 254
18 Kentucky, U. of 322 315 218 955

T 78 Eva Gessner 79 78 79 236
T 84 Emily Culbertson 83 78 80 241
T 8¢ Ali Kicklighter 79 82 81 242
T 88 Erin Faulkner 81 78 84 243
T 92 Marissa Muilr 90 81 78 249

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCCRING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT {C) 2001, 2All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www.GOLFSTAT.COM
FINAL RESULTS Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
U. of Georgia G.C. Athens, GA
Dates: 03/26 - 03/28 (Today:03-28-2004}
Par: 72

Yardage: 6014

Fin. Individuals School Scores
T 20 : B Georgia 77 72 74 223
T 35 Megan Miller S Carolina 77 7 73 226
T 46 Sarah Kate Cousart Cle Miss 77 81 71 229
T 46 Jessica Lovell Auburn 78 76 75 229
T 46 Teesha Ash Tennessee 7 75 78 229
T 61 Jennifer Karr Okla. 3t. 76 78 78 232
T 84 Margaret Simons Wk. Forest 78 a0 83 241
96 Amanda Holzen Kent State 88 50 83 261
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Liz Murphey ™

Collegiate
Classic

Final Results

Team Champion
Georgia: 292-288-285-865

Individual Medalist
Brittany Lang (Duke): 66-73-68-207

March 26-28
UGA Golf Course * Athens, Ga.




FINAL RESULTS
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Top 20 Teams
Georgia, U. of
Ohio State Univ.
Duke University

Oklahoma State Univ.

Auburn University
Tennessee, U. of
Michigan State U.
Furman University
Florida State Univ.
Wake Forest Univ.
South Carolina,
Arkansas, U. of
Mississippi, U. of
Mississippi St. U.
Eagt Carolina Univ.
Kent State

Alabama, U. of
Kentucky, U. of

Top 20 Players
Brittany Lang
Allison Martin
Katie Quinney
Sarah Johnston
Lindsay Knowlton
Nicole Hage

Anna Grzebien
Whitney Wade
Kristen White

Ann Marie Kersten
Allison Hanna
Allison Fouch
Leah Hart

Violeta Retamoza
Mallorie Underwood
Amanda McCurdy
Ashley Knoll
Gabby Wedding
Candy Herrera
Caroline Larsson
Jenny Suh

Lisa Tyler
Deborah Means
Leigh Anne Hardin
Kelly Froelich
Arnnie Thurman

*Natalia Nicholls

U of

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
U. of Georgia G.C.
Dates: 03/26 - 03/28

Athens, GA
(Today:03-28-2004)

Par: 72

Yardage: 6014

Scores

292 288 285 865

291 283 302 876

292 291 294 877

300 289 293 882

293 295 296 884

304 301 287 892

297 297 302 896

310 293 293 896

305 302 292 899

302 306 293 901

311 312 293 916

306 310 303 919

305 316 299 920

305 314 307 926

301 310 316 927

315 311 303 929

318 302 315 935

322 315 318 955
School Scores
Duke 66 73 68 207
Georgia 72 69 69 210
Florida St 70 71 70 211
Furman 76 67 70 213
Ohio State 69 70 74 213
Auburn 68 74 72 214
Duke 71 74 70 215
Georgia 72 72 72 216
Ohio State 74 68 76 218
Mich. St. 70 76 72 218
Ohio State 74 71 74 219
Mich. St. 70 75 74 218
Auburn 74 74 72 220
Tennegsee 75 76 70 221
Okla. 8St. 74 72 75 221
Arkansas 74 76 71 221
Okla. St. 74 74 73 221
Kent State 73 78 7 222
Ckla. St. 75 70 77 222
Florida St 75 76 72 223
Furman 73 78 72 223
Georgia 72 79 72 223
Wk. Forest 72 75 76 223
Duke 76 74 73 223
Georgia 76 75 72 223
Okla. St. 77 75 71 223
Georgia 77 72 74 223

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

COPYRIGHT (C)

2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



FINAL RESULTS

Fin.

~NEOYUT D W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

U. of Georgia G.C.
Dates: 03/26 - 03/28

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

Athens,
(Today:03-28-2004)

Par: 72
Yardage: 6014

School Scores

Georgia, U. of 292 288 285
Ohio State Univ. 291 283 302
Duke University 292 291 294
Oklahoma State Univ. 300 289 293
Auburn University 293 295 296
Tennegsee, U. of 304 301 287
Michigan State U. 297 297 302
Furman University 310 293 293
Florida State Univ. 305 302 292
Wake Forest Univ. 302 306 293
South Carolina, U of 311 312 293
Arkansas, U. of 306 310 303
Mississippi, U. of 305 316 299
Mississippi St. U. 305 314 307
East Carolina Univ. 301 310 316
Kent State 315 311 303
Alabama, U. of 318 302 315
Kentucky, U. of 322 315 318

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE

COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

865
876
877
882
884
892
896
896
899
901
916
919
820
926
927
929
935
955

SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More:

+1
+12
+13
+18
+20
+28
+32
+32
+35
+37
+52
+55
+56
+62
+63
+65
+71
+91

www . GOLFSTAT . COM



Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
U. of Georgia G.C. Athens, GA
Dates: 03/26 - 03/28 (Today:03-28-2004)

FINAL RESULTS
* TIndividual

Par: 72
Yardage: 6014
Fin. Name School Scores
1 Brittany Lang Duke 66 73 68 207
2 Allison Martin Georgia 72 69 69 210
3 Katie Quinney Florida St 70 71 70 211
4 Sarah Johnston Furman 76 67 70 213
Lindsay Knowlton Ohio State 69 70 74 213
6 Nicole Hage Auburn 68 74 72 214
7 Anna Grzebien Duke 71 74 70 215
8 Whitney Wade Georgia 72 72 72 216
] Kristen White Ohio State 74 68 76 218
Ann Marie Kersten Mich. St. 70 76 72 218
11 Allison Hanna Ohio State 74 71 74 219
Allison Fouch Mich. St. 70 75 74 219
Leah Hart Auburn 74 74 72 220
14 Violeta Retamoza Tennessee 75 76 70 221
Mallorie Underwood Okla. St. 74 72 75 221
Amanda McCurdy Arkansas 74 76 71 221
Ashley Knoll Okla. St. 74 74 73 221
18 Gabby Wedding Kent State 73 78 71 222
Candy Herrera Okla. St. 75 70 77 222
20 Caroline Larsson Florida St 75 76 72 223
Jenny Suh Furman 73 78 72 223
Lisa Tyler Georgia 72 79 72 223
Deborah Means Wk. Forest 72 75 76 223
Leigh Anne Hardin Duke 76 74 7 223
Kelly Froelich Geocrgia 76 75 72 223
Annie Thurman Okla. 8t. 77 75 71 223
*Natalia Nicholls Georgia 77 72 7 223
28 Golda Johansson Tennessee 76 75 73 224
Chrisgtine Hallstrom Wk, Forest 73 79 72 224
Jackie Beers Georgia 77 72 75 224
31 Adrienne White Ole Miss 78 78 69 225
Kingsley Barrett Auburn 76 74 75 225
Jessica Shepley Tennessee 75 7 73 225
Maria Martinesz Auburn 75 73 77 2258

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
U. of Georgia G.C. Athens, GA
Dates: 03/26 - 03/28 {(Today:03-28-2004)

FINAL RESULTS
* Individual

Par: 72
Yardage: 6014
Fin. Name School Scores

35 Martina Gillen Kent State 79 75 72 226 +10
Megan George Alabama 75 74 77 226  +10
Karin Sjodin Okla. St. 79 73 74 226  +10
Courtney Mahon Arkansas 74 76 76 226 +10
*Megan Miller S Carolina 77 76 73 226  +10

40 Jenna Pearson S Carolina 78 73 76 227  +11
Allyson Harvie Ohio State 74 75 78 227  +11
Mary Jan Fernandez Tennessee 83 73 71 227  +11

43 Nikki Hadd Ole Miss 81 71 76 228 +12
Jessica Krasny E Carolina 76 72 80 228 +12
Jessica Castle Wk. Forest 77 78 73 228  +12

46 Adrienne Gautreaux S Carolina 78 82 69 229  +13
Amanda Goins Wk. Forest 80 76 73 229  +13
*Sarah Kate Cousart Ole Miss 77 81 71 229  +13
*Jessica Lovell Auburn 78 76 75 229  +13
*Teesha Ash Tennessee 76 75 78 229  +13
Darby Sligh Alabama 79 74 77 230 +14
Erica Battle S Carolina 77 81 72 230 +14

Amy Middleton Alabama 79 75 76 230 +14
Holly Cantwell Tennessee 78 78 74 230 +14

55 Beth Irwin Miss. St. 77 79 75 231 +15
Stephanie Godare Miss. St. 77 78 76 231  +15
Alison Curdt Florida St 81 78 72 231 +15
Monique Gesualdi Furman 83 72 76 231 +15
Sarah Martin Mich. St. 79 72 80 231  +15
Jennifer Head Auburn 76 77 78 231 +15

61 Adrienne Millican E Carolina 75 78 79 232  +16
Dayna Burleigh Mich. St. 80 74 78 232  +16
Margaret Mitchell E Carolina 73 80 79 232 +16

N. Aazam-Zanganeh Duke 79 70 83 232 +16
Heather Rose Mich. St. 78 76 7 232 +16
Amanda Mathis Miss. 5t. 73 81 78 222 +16
*Jennifer Karr Ckla. S&t. 76 78 78 232 +16

68 Jade Polonich Cle Miss 72 87 74 233 +17
Connor Atkinson Furman 81 77 75 233 +17
Marci Robinson S Carolina 78 78 77 233 +17

71 Ashley Hoagland Wk. Forest 82 77 75 234 +18
Jaclyn Burch Florida St 79 77 78 234  +18
Theresa Paik Furman 80 77 77 234 +18

" Katie Davidson Ole Migs 74 80 80 234 +18

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat



FINAL RESULTS
* Individual

U. of Georgia G.C.

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

Athens, GA

Dates: 03/26 - 03/28 (Today:03-28-2004)
Par: 72
Yardage: 6014
Fin. Name School Scores

75 Gena Johnson Arkansas 79 80 76 235 +19
‘ Janet Dyer Miss. St. 78 78 79 235  +19
Brittany Adams Ohio State 83 74 78 235  +19

78 Eva Gessner Kentucky 79 78 79 236  +20
Heidi Helliesen E Carolina 77 80 79 236  +20

80 Sarah Trew Arkansas 79 78 80 237 +21
Tiffany Catafygiotu S Carolina 81 80 76 237  +21

82 Becky Wood Kent State 82 78 79 239  +23
83 Ashleigh Korzack Miss. St. 83 79 78 240 +24
84 Emily Culbertson Kentucky 83 78 80 241 +25
*Margaret Simons Wk. Forest 78 80 83 241 +25

86 Ali Kicklighter Kentucky 79 82 81 242  +26
Tyler Johnson Florida St 82 80 80 242  +26

Erin Faulkner Kentucky 81 78 84 243 +27
Katie Williams Kent State 81 80 82 243  +27
Ashley Leonard E Carolina 84 80 79 243 427

91 Melissa Murray Arkansas 80 82 82 244 +28
92 Carina Sorensen Alabama 85 79 85 249  +33
Marissa Muir Kentucky 90 81 78 249  +33

94 Caitlin Cully Kent State 86 87 81 254 +38
Mandy Tedder Alabama 90 79 85 254  +38

96 *Amanda Holzen Kent State 88 90 83 261 +45
97 Lisha Beyer Ole Miss 86 89 87 262 +46

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www . GOLFSTAT.COM




FINAL RESULTS Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

U. of Georgia G.C. Athens, GA
Dates: 03/26 - 03/28 (Today:03-28-2004)
Par: 72

Yardage: 6014

Fin. School Scores
1 Georgia, U. of 292 288 285 865
2 Allison Martin 72 69 69 210
8 Whitney Wade 72 72 72 216
T 20 Lisa Tyler 72 7% 72 223
T 20 Kelly Froelich 76 75 72 223
T 28 Jackie Beers 77 72 75 224
2 Ohio State Univ. 291 283 302 876
T 4 Lindsay Knowlton 69 70 74 213
T 9 Kristen White 74 68 76 218
T 11 Allison Hanna 74 71 74 219
T 40 Allyson Harvie 74 75 78 227
T 75 Brittany Adams 83 74 78 235
3 Duke University 292 291 294 877
1 Brittany Lang 66 73 68 207
7 Anna Grzebien 71 74 70 215
T 20 Leigh Anne Hardin 76 74 73 223
T 61 N. Aazam-Zanganeh 79 70 83 232
4 Oklahoma State Univ. 300 289 293 882
T 14 Mallorie Underwood 74 72 75 221
T 14 Ashley Knoll 74 74 73 221
T 18 Candy Herrera 75 70 77 222
T 20 Annie Thurman ' 77 75 71 223
T 35 Karin Sjodin 79 73 74 226
5 Auburn University 293 295 296 884
6 Nicole Hage 68 74 72 214
13 Leah Hart 74 74 72 220
T 31 Kingsley Barrett 76 74 75 225
T 31 Maria Martinez 75 73 77 225
T 55 Jennifer Head 76 77 78 231
5 Tennessee, U, of 304 301 287 8292
T 14 Vicleta Retamoza 75 76 70 221
T 28 Golda Johansson 76 75 73 224
T 21 Jessica Shepley 75 77 73 225
T 40 Mary Jan Fernandez 83 73 71 227
T 51 Holly Cantwell 78 78 74 230
T 7 Michigan State U. 297 297 302 896
T 9 Ann Marie Kersten 70 76 72 218
T 11 Allison Fouch 70 75 74 219
T 55 Sarah Martin 7G 7z 80 231
T 61 Dayna Burleigh 80 74 78 232
T &1 Heather Rosge 78 76 78 232

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



FINAL RESULTS Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

U. of Georgia G.C. Athens, GA
Dates: 03/26 - 03/28 (Today:03-28-2004)
Par: 72

Yardage: 6014

Fin. School Scores
T 7 Furman University 310 293 293 896
T 4 Sarah Johnston 76 67 70 213
T 20 Jenny Suh 73 78 72 223
T 55 Monique Gesualdi 83 72 76 231
T 68 Connor Atkinson 81 77 75 233
T 71 Theresa Paik 80 77 77 234
9 Florida State Univ. 305 302 292 899
3 Katie Quinney 70 71 70 211
T 20 Caroline Larsson 75 76 72 223
T 55 Alison Curdt 81 78 72 231
T 71 Jaclyn Burch 79 77 78 234
T 86 Tyler Johnson 82 80 80 242
10 Wake Forest Univ. 302 306 293 901
T 20 Deborah Means 72 75 76 223
T 28 Christine Hallstrom 73 79 72 224
T 43 Jessica Castle 77 78 73 228
T 46 Amanda Goins 80 76 73 229
T 71 Ashley Hoagland 82 77 75 234
11 South Carolina, U of 311 312 293 916
T 40 Jenna Pearson 78 73 76 227
T 46 Adrienne Gautreaux 78 82 69 229
T 51 Erica Battle 77 81 72 230
T 68 Marci Robinson 78 78 77 233
T 80 Tiffany Catafygiotu 81 80 76 237
12 Arkansas, U. of 306 310 303 919
T 14 Amanda McCurdy 74 76 71 221
T 35 Courtney Mahon 74 76 76 226
T 75 Gena Johnson 79 80 76 235
T 80 Sarah Trew 79 78 80 237
91 Melissa Murray 80 82 82 244
1 Mississippi, U. of 305 316 299 920
T 31 Adrienne White 78 78 69 225
T 43 Nikki Hadd 81 71 76 228
T 68 Jade Polonich 72 87 74 233
T 71 Katie Davidson 74 80 80 234
97 Lisha Beyer 86 89 87 262
14 Mississippi St. U. 305 314 307 926
T 55 Beth Irwin 77 79 75 231
T 55 Stephanie Godare 77 78 76 231
T &1 Amanda Mathis 73 21 78 232
T 75 Janet Dver 78 78 79 235
83 Aghleigh Korzack 83 75 78 240

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat



FINAL RESULTS

Fin.
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Fin.

20
35
46
46
46
61
84
96

e B B B B B R

15
43
61
61
78
88

16
18
35
82
88
94

17
35
51
51
92
94

18
78
84
86
88
92

U. of Georgia G.C.

Dates:

School

East Carolina Univ.

Jessica Krasny
Adrienne Millican
Margaret Mitchell
Heidi Helliesen
Ashley Leonard

Kent State
Gabby Wedding
Martina Gillen
Becky Wood
Katie Williams
Caitlin Cully

Alabama, U. of
Megan George
Darby Sligh
Amy Middleton
Carina Sorensen
Mandy Tedder

Kentucky, U. of
Eva Gessner
Emily Culbertson
Ali Kicklighter
Erin Faulkner
Marissa Muilr

Individuals

Natalia Nicholls
Megan Miller
Sarah Kate Cousart
Jessica Lovell
Tessha Ash
Jennifer Karr
Margaret Simons
Amanda Holzen

03/26 - 03/
Par:
Yardage:

Score

301
76
75
73
77
84

315
73
79
82
81
86

318
75
79
79
85
90

322
79
83
79
81
90

School

Georgia

S Carolina
Ole Miss
Auburn
Tennesgee
Okla. &t.
Wk. Forest
Kent State

28
6
S

310
72
78
80
80
80

311
78
75
78
80
87

302
74
74
75
79
79

315
78
78
82
78
81

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

Athens, GA

(Today:03-28-2004)

72
014

316
80
79
79
79
79

303
71
72
79
82
81

315
77
77
76
85
85

318
79
80
81
84
78

Scores

77
77
77
78
76
76
78
88

72
76
g1
76
75
78
80
S50

927
228
232
232
236
243

929
222
226
239
243
254

935
226
230
230
249
254

955
236
241
242
243
249

74
73
71
75
78
78
83
83

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and Mo

re:

223
226
229
229
229
232
241
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
Course Scoring Summary
Date Printed: 03-28-2004
Course # 1

Heole Par Yards Rd4. 1 R4A. 2 RA. 3 R4. 4 Total
1 4 389 4.49 4.29 4.07 4.29
2 4 351 4.26 4.27 3.99 4.17
3 3 174 3.70 3.54 3.53 3.59
4 4 399 4 .42 4 .37 4.34 4.38
5 5 446 4.96 4.77 5.12 4.95
6 4 330 4.41 4.20 4.13 4.25
7 5 430 5.01 4.75 4.96 4.91
8 3 154 3.19 3.11 3.35 3.22
9 4 380 4.51 4.70 4.35 4.52
10 4 383 4.36 4.33 4.24 4.31
11 4 340 4.40 4.56 4.20 4.38
12 5 478 5.21 5.15 5.13 5.16
13 3 136 3.26 3.37 3.23 3.29
14 4 353 4.48 4.32 4.47 4.43
15 4 328 4.45 4.27 4.23 4.32
16 3 135 3.11 3.14 3.26 3.17
17 4 358 4.35 4 .55 4.41 4.44
18 5 450 4.75 4.82 4.84 4.80
Total 72 6014 77.33 76.52 75.85 76.56
Db. Db.
Hole Par Yards Eagle Eagle Birds Par Bogey Bogey Other
1 4 389 24 174 79 14
2 4 351 34 188 57 10 2
3 3 174 8 138 118 23 4
4 4 399 16 164 97 13 1
5 5 446 5 73 155 49 7 2
6 4 330 2 31 164 81 13
7 5 430 2 73 178 29 7 2
8 3 154 26 189 65 10 1
9 4 380 14 153 94 21 9
10 4 383 24 166 88 13
11 4 340 1 22 154 96 14 4
12 5 478 2 39 181 54 10 5
13 3 136 20 199 48 20 4
1 4 353 20 153 98 15 5
15 4 328 24 174 75 13 5
16 3 135 42 175 57 16 1
17 4 358 18 156 93 22 2
18 5 450 3 90 159 39
Total 72 6014 15 598 3020 1317 241 47
GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING BYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C} 2001, All Rights Regerved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www . GOLFSTAT.COM



Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
Statistical Team Leaders
Date Printed: 03-28-2004

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
Georgia, U. of 3.03 +2 Ohio State Univ. 4
Furman University 3.12 +7 South Carolina, U of 2
Duke University 3.13 +6 Georgia, U. of 2
Ohio State Univ. 3.13 +8 Auburn University 2
Wake Forest Univ. 3.22 413 Alabama, U. of 2
Auburn University 3.23 +14 Arkansas, U. of 1
Michigan State U. 3.25 +15 Tennessee, U. of 1
Oklahoma State Univ. 3.25 +15 Mississippi, U. of 1
Tennessee, U. of 3.28 +17
Florida State Univ. 3.32 +19
Kent State 3.35 +21
Mississippi, U. of 3.37 422
Alabama, U. of 3.45 +27
Arkansas, U. of 3.45 +27
East Carolina Univ. 3.45 427

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES
Georgia, U. of 4.15 +22 Georgia, U. of 41
Duke University 4.18 +22 Auburn University 40
Oklahoma State Univ. 4.20 +30 Oklahoma State Univ. 39
Ohio State Univ. 4.21 +31 Tennessee, U. of 37
Florida State Univ. 4.25 438 Duke University 37
Auburn University 4.26 +39 Ohio State Univ. 36
Tennessee, U. of 4.26 +39 Michigan State U. 34
Michigan State U. 4.27 +41 South Carolina, U of 32
Furman University 4.31 +46 Wake Forest Univ. 30
Wake Forest Univ. 4.33 +49 Furman University 30
South Carolina, U of 4.36 +54 Arkansas, U. of 28
Mississippi St. U. 4.39 +58 Kent State 27
Arkansas, U. of 4.41 +61 Florida State Univ. 27
Mississippi, U. of 4.46 +69 East Carolina Univ. 26
East Carolina Univ. 4.47 +71 Mississippi, U. of 26

PAR 5 SCORING PARS
Duke University 4.69 -15 Furman University 175
Auburn University 4.70 -18 Ohio State Univ. 174
Oklahoma State Univ. 4.80 -12 Georgia, U. of 170
Tennegsgee, U, of 4 .85 -G Cklahoma State Univ. 169
Georgia, U. of 4.87 -8 Florida State Univ. 165
Ohio State Univ. 4 .88 -7 Wake Forest Univ. 163
South Carolina, U of 4 .88 -7 Michigan State U. 161
East Carolina Univ. 4.88 -7 Auburn University 159
Alabama, U. of 4.92 -5 Tennessee, U. of 154
Arkansas, U. of 4.92 -5 South Caroclina, U of 154
Michigan State U. 4.93 -4 Mississippi St. U. 151
Wake Forest Univ. 4.93 -4 East Carclina Univ. 147
Furman University 5.02 +1 Alabama, U. of 143
Mississippi St. U. 5.02 +1 Kent State 142
Florida State Univ. 5.07 +4 Arkansas, U. of 141
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Lindsay Knowlton
Allison Martin
Nicole Hage
Brittany Lang
Lisa Tyler
Allison Hanna
Christine Hallstrom
Katie Quinney
Sarah Johnston
Theresa Paik
Gabby Wedding
Ann Marie Kersten
Ashley Knoll
Deborah Means

A Group Tied at

Brittany Lang
Allison Martin
Katie Quinney
Anna Grzebien
Whitney Wade
K en White
Mallorie Underwood
Sarah Johnston
Allison Hanna
Lindsay Knowlton
Candy Herrera
Jessica Shepley
Caroline Larsson
Jackie Beers

A Group Tied at

Nicole Hage
Brittany Lang
Sarah Jchnston
Allyson Harvie
Katie Quinney
Adrienne Gautreaux
Amanda McCurdy
Jessica Krasny
A Group Tied at
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PAR 3
Ohio State
Georgia
Auburn
Duke
Georgia
Ohio State
Wk. Forest
Florida St
Furman
Furman
Kent State
Mich. St.
Okla. St.
Wk. Forest

PAR 4
Duke
Georgia
Florida St
Duke
Georgia
Ohio State
Okla. St.
Furman
Ohio State
Ohio State
Okla. St.
Tennessee
Florida St
Georgia

PAR 5
Auburn
Duke
Furman
Ohio State
Florida St
S Carolina
Arkansas
E Carolina

SCORING

2.75 -3
2.83 -2
2.92 -1
2.92 -1
2.92 -1
2.92 -1
2.92 -1
3.00 E
3.00 E
3.00 E
3.00 E
3.00 E
3.00 E
3.00 E
3.08 +1
SCORING

3.93 -2
3.93 -2
4.00 E
4.03 +1
4.03 +1
4.07 +2
4.07 +2
4.10 +3
4.10 +3
4.10 +3
4.10 +3
4.10 +3
4.13 +4
4.13 +4
4.17 +5
SCORING

4 .42 -7
4.50 -6
4.50 -6
4.50 )
4,58 -5
4.58 -5
4.58 ~5
4 .58 -5
4,67 -4

Allyson Harvie
Amanda McCurdy
Mary Jan Fernandez
Jenna Pearson
Tiffany Catafygiotu
Kristen White
Nikki Hadd
Allison Martin
Kelly Froelich
Leah Hart

Kingsley Barrett
Amy Middleton
Carina Sorensen

Brittany Lang
Nicole Hage
Violeta Retamo:za
Lindsay Knowlton
Allison Martin
Katie Quinney
Megan Miller
Annie Thurman
Whitney Wade
Sarah Johnston
Christine Hallstrom
Ann Marie Kersten
Allison Fouch

A Group Tied at

Mallorie Underwood
Allison Hanna
Jackie Beers
Jennifer Karr
{rigten White
Anna Grzebien
Ashley Hoagland
Natalia Nicholls
Jenny Suh

A Group Tied at

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

EAGLES
OChio State
Arkansas
Tennessee
S Carolina
S Carolina
Ohio State
Ole Miss
Georgia
Georgia
Auburn
Auburn
Alabama
Alabama

PREPRMERPHRBRRRBRBQW

BIRDIES
Duke 17
Auburn 15
Tennessee 13
Ohio State 13
Georgia 13
Florida St 13
S Carolina 11

Okla. St. 11
Georgia 11
Furman 11
Wk. Forest 10
Mich. St. 10
Mich. St. 10
9
PARS

Okla. St. 42
Ohio State 40
Georgia 40
Okla. Bt. 39
Chio State 289
Duke 29
Wk. Forest 37
Georgia 37
Furman 37
36



